MATT
e m b r a c i n g  c r e a t i v e  d i a l o g u e
2 info@chat-board.dk | www.chat-board.dk
Item no. Name Size Description Weight
cm
MTM7090 CHAT BOARD® Matt 70 x 90 wall-mounted, magnetic, matt glass board  11.00
MTM58120 CHAT BOARD® Matt 58.5 x 120 wall-mounted, magnetic, matt glass board 12.50
MTM100100 CHAT BOARD® Matt 100 x 100 wall-mounted, magnetic, matt glass board 16.00
MTM90120 CHAT BOARD® Matt 90 x 120 wall-mounted, magnetic, matt glass board 17.80
MTM120120 CHAT BOARD® Matt 120 x 120 wall-mounted, magnetic, matt glass board 25.80
MTM100150 CHAT BOARD® Matt 100 x 150 wall-mounted, magnetic, matt glass board 26.00
MTM120150 CHAT BOARD® Matt 120 x 150 wall-mounted, magnetic, matt glass board 31.00
MTM100200 CHAT BOARD® Matt 100 x 200 wall-mounted, magnetic, matt glass board 36.00
MTM120200 CHAT BOARD® Matt 120 x 200 wall-mounted, magnetic, matt glass board 43.00
MTM122244 CHAT BOARD® Matt 122 x 244 wall-mounted, magnetic, matt glass board 53.00
CHAT BOARD® Matt, like its glossier counterpart Classic, is the ideal tool for illustrating, sharing and communicating creative ideas and
thoughts, as well as providing any kind of practical information in any imaginable workspace or domestic setting. What really sets it
apart, however, is the elegantly matt, yet velvety smooth, surface, which ensures minimal reflection or glare. Equally easy to clean and
maintain, the CHAT BOARD® Matt will remain a pleasure to use and look at for years to come.